j“‘ Nova Scotia Archives

Camping Association of Nova Scotia. — [ca.1961] -1995. — 18cm of textual records

Retrieval Code
2011-058/001-01

2011-058/001-02

2011-058/001-03

2011-058/001-04

2011-058/001-05

2011-058/001-06

2011-058/001-07

2011-058/001-08

2011-058/001-09

2011-058/001-10

2011-058/001-11

2011-058/001-12

2011-058/001-13

2011-058/001-14

2011-058/001-15

2011-058/001-16

2011-058/001-17

2011-058/001-18

2011-058/001-19

Title

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Action
Plans

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Board
and Executive

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Camp
Statistics

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Constitution

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Correspondence

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Financial Reports

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Grants

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Guidelines

Hiring Camp Counselors from Outside
Canada

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Membership Committee

Memoranda from the Canadian Camping
Association

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Nominations Committee

Nova Scotia Outdoor Association

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
President's Report

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Promotional Items

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Strategic Planning

Camping Association of Nova Scotia 50th
Anniversary

Accessibility of Residential Camps in Nova
Scotia

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Art and
Crafts

https://ns-archives.accesstomemory.net/camping-association-

of-nova-scotia-fonds

Date
1980-1981;

1987-1989
1987-1989
1986
[ca.1961]
1989-1995
1990-1991
1989-1991
1990

1990
1987-1990
1989-1993
1989-1990
1987

1963
[198-7]
[199-7]
1991

1987

[198-7]

Extent

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records
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2011-058/001-20

2011-058/001-21

2011-058/001-22

2011-058/001-23

2011-058/001-24

2011-058/001-25

2011-058/001-26

2011-058/001-27

2011-058/001-28

2011-058/001-29

2011-058/001-30

2011-058/001-31

2011-058/002-01

2011-058/002-02

2011-058/002-03

2011-058/002-04

2011-058/002-05

2011-058/002-06

2011-058/002-07

2011-058/002-08

2011-058/002-09

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Campfire Programs

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Canoeing

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Drama

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Environmental Awareness

Physical Activity Responsibility Centres
(PARC)

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Sport
and Recreation

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conference

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conferences

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Camp
Administration Seminar

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conference

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conference

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Spring
Workshop

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conference

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conference

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual
Conference

Camping Association of Nova Scotia Spring
Workshop

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training for Counselors

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training Leadership Workshop

Training

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training Program

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training Kits

https://ns-archives.accesstomemory.net/camping-association-

of-nova-scotia-fonds

[198-7]

1981

[198-7]

[198-7]

1989-1990

1989-1991

1977

1978-1979

1981

1984

1986-1987

1987

1988

1989

1990

1992

1977

[198-7]

1981

1981

1982

2023-08-25

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records
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2011-058/002-10

2011-058/002-11

2011-058/002-12

2011-058/002-13

2011-058/002-14

2011-058/002-15

2011-058/002-16

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training: Leadership in Cape Breton

Training: Orienteering Session at Camp
Geddie, Lower Barney's River, Nova Scotia

Training: Leadership Workshop at Camp
Hilles, Paradise, Nova Scotia

Training: Leadership Workshop at Camp
Hilles, Paradise, Nova Scotia

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training: Leadership Development Program

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training: Workshop

Camping Association of Nova Scotia
Training: Nova Scotia Department of Social
Services

https://ns-archives.accesstomemory.net/camping-association-

of-nova-scotia-fonds

1982

1982

1982

1983

1984

1985

1985

2023-08-25

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

1 folder of
textual records

Page 3



