

## **Nova Scotia Archives**

## Camping Association of Nova Scotia. – [ca.1961] -1995. – 18cm of textual records

Retrieval Code	Title	Date	Extent
2011-058/001-01	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Action Plans	1980-1981; 1987-1989	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-02	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Board and Executive	1987-1989	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-03	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Camp Statistics	1986	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-04	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Constitution	[ca.1961]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-05	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Correspondence	1989-1995	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-06	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Financial Reports	1990-1991	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-07	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Grants	1989-1991	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-08	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Guidelines	1990	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-09	Hiring Camp Counselors from Outside Canada	1990	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-10	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Membership Committee	1987-1990	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-11	Memoranda from the Canadian Camping Association	1989-1993	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-12	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Nominations Committee	1989-1990	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-13	Nova Scotia Outdoor Association	1987	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-14	Camping Association of Nova Scotia President's Report	1963	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-15	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Promotional Items	[198-?]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-16	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Strategic Planning	[199-?]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-17	Camping Association of Nova Scotia 50th Anniversary	1991	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-18	Accessibility of Residential Camps in Nova Scotia	1987	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-19	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Art and Crafts	[198-?]	1 folder of textual records

2011-058/001-20	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Campfire Programs	[198-?]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-21	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Canoeing	1981	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-22	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Drama	[198-?]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-23	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Environmental Awareness	[198-?]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-24	Physical Activity Responsibility Centres (PARC)	1989-1990	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-25	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Sport and Recreation	1989-1991	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-26	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conference	1977	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-27	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conferences	1978-1979	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-28	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Camp Administration Seminar	1981	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-29	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conference	1984	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-30	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conference	1986-1987	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/001-31	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Spring Workshop	1987	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-01	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conference	1988	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-02	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conference	1989	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-03	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Annual Conference	1990	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-04	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Spring Workshop	1992	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-05	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training for Counselors	1977	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-06	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training Leadership Workshop	[198-?]	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-07	Training	1981	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-08	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training Program	1981	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-09	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training Kits	1982	1 folder of textual records

2011-058/002-10	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training: Leadership in Cape Breton	1982	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-11	Training: Orienteering Session at Camp Geddie, Lower Barney's River, Nova Scotia	1982	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-12	Training: Leadership Workshop at Camp Hilles, Paradise, Nova Scotia	1982	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-13	Training: Leadership Workshop at Camp Hilles, Paradise, Nova Scotia	1983	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-14	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training: Leadership Development Program	1984	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-15	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training: Workshop	1985	1 folder of textual records
2011-058/002-16	Camping Association of Nova Scotia Training: Nova Scotia Department of Social Services	1985	1 folder of textual records